MUSIC LIST
February 2025

St. George’s

The Rev'd Debbie Loughran, Vicar

Drew Cantrill-Fenwick, Director of Music

Sunday 2 February
9.30

Sunday 9 February
9.30

Sunday 16 February
9.30

18.00

Sunday 23 February
9.30

Parish Communion

Setting Peacock

Psalm 24: 7-end

Motet arr Vaughan Williams, The Truth from above
Nunc Dimittis  Moore, Third Evening Service

Voluntary Lefébure-Wely, Sortie in E flat

Parish Communion

Setting Thorne / Darke, Communion Service in E
Psalm 138

Motet Wesley, Lead me, Lord

Voluntary Wesley, Holsworthy Church Bells

Parish Communion

Setting Forbes L’Estrange, St Helen’s Service
Psalm 1

Motet Handel, Since by man came death
Voluntary Rutter, Toccata in Seven

Choral Evensong

Responses  Sanders

Psalm 6

Canticles Sumsion, Evening Service in G

Anthem Wesley, Blessed be the God and Father
Voluntary Bach, Jesu, meine Freude, BWV 610

Parish Communion

Setting Thorne

Psalm 65

Motet Ord, Adam lay ybounden
Voluntary Elgar, Cantique, op. 3

Jesmond

A worshipping community: inclusive, nurturing, engaged

Presentation of Christ
Hymns

112 (t. 394)
42

840

719

4t Sunday before Lent
Hymns

324i
510
594
217

314 Sunday before Lent
Hymns

211
584
725
667

Hymns

16
821

2nd Sunday before Lent
Hymns

763
740
712
623



